The Embedded I/O Company
TPMC467  4 Channel RS232/RS422/RS485 Programmable Serial Interface
Application Information
The TPMC467 is a standard single-width 32 bit PMC
module and offers 4 channels of high performance
RS232/RS422/RS485 programmable asynchronous serial
interface. The module offers front panel I/O with four RJ45
type connectors. The TPMC467-10R provides a RJ45 I/O

The Embedded I/O Company
Order Information
RoHS Compliant
TPMC467-10R 4 Channel Programmable RS232/RS422/RS485, RJ45
TPMC467-11R 4 Channel Programmable RS232/RS422/RS485, RJ45 (Motorola compatible pinout)
For the availability of non-RoHS compliant (leaded solder) products please contact TEWS.
Documentation
TPMC467-DOC User Manual
Software
TDRV002-SW-25  Integrity Software Support
TDRV002-SW-42  VxWorks Software Support (Legacy and VxBus-Enabled Software Support)
TDRV002-SW-65  Windows Software Support
TDRV002-SW-72  LynxOS Software Support
TDRV002-SW-82  Linux Software Support
TDRV002-SW-95  QNX Software Support
For other operating systems please contact TEWS.
TEWS TECHNOLOGIES GmbH keeps the right to change technical specification without further notice.
All trademarks mentioned are property of their respective owners.
Issue  1.0.0